Product
Overview
Online
Documentation
Design
Resources Discussion
Sample
& Buy

(E-24-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature
Range
Package Body
Material
Lead
Finish
MSL
Rating1 Branding2
Package
Description
Package
Option
HMC557ALC4 −40°C to +85°C Alumina Ceramic Gold over
Nickel
MSL3
XXXX
H557A
24-Lead LCC E-24-1
HMC557ALC4TR −40°C to +85°C Alumina Ceramic Gold over
Nickel
MLS3
XXXX
H557A
24-Lead LCC E-24-1
HMC557ALC4TR-R5 −40°C to +85°C Alumina Ceramic Gold over
Nickel
MLS3
XXXX
H557A
24-Lead LCC E-24-1
EV1HMC557ALC4      Evaluation Board
1 Maximum peak reflow temperature of 260°C.
2 Four-digit lot number = XXXX.
©2015–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D13161-0-1/16(B)